10/15/24, 1:44 PM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "A" WP Route "A" AM

Sample ETA
Stop # Address

(Real-Time Results In App)
1 2 Landmark Ln, Rigby, ID 83442, USA 6:57 am
2 Ucon 36th/112th 7:04 am
3 2967 105th N, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 7:07 am
4 5th E and Parri Dr 7:14 am
5 3370 N 5th W, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 7:20 am
6 Civitan Park 7:25 am
7 301 9th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 7:30 am
8 5th/ Emerson 7:32 am
9 685 John Adams Pkwy, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 7:35 am
10 302 Gladstone St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 7:39 am
11 Cleveland/ Freeman 7:41 am
12 Compass Academy 7:43 am
13 Garfield/ Norvin 7:45 am
14 Sykes Dr & Kearney St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 7:48 am
15 Douglas Ave & Mesa St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 7:49 am
16 2959 John Adams Pkwy, Ammon, ID 83406, USA 7:58 am

BUS WHERE? forSCHOOLS

Learn more at buswhere.com

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/15971/print

1171



10/15/24, 1:45 PM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "A" WP Route "A" PM

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Stop # Address

Douglas Ave & Mesa St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA
Sykes Dr & Kearney St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA
Garfield/ Norvin

Compass Academy

Freeman ave and Cleveland St

Gladstone st and N Emerson Ave

685 John Adams Pkwy, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA
5th St and Emerson ave

301 9th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA

Civitan Park

LDS Church 33N/5th

Parri/ 5th

LDS CHURCH N 15TH EAST

Ucon LDS Church on 105th

Ucon 36th/112th

2 Landmark Ln, Rigby, ID 83442, USA

965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
3:30 pm
3:32 pm
3:34 pm
3:36 pm
3:38 pm
3:41 pm
3:44 pm
3:48 pm
3:51 pm
3:57 pm
4:01 pm
4:07 pm
4:10 pm
4:17 pm
4:20 pm
4:26 pm
4:40 pm

4:40 pm

BUS WHERE? forSCHOOLS

Learn more at buswhere.com

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/16122/print

n



10/15/24, 10:38 AM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "A" WP Route "A" Early Release

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Stop # Address

2416 Mesa St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA
868 Sykes Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA
Garfield/ Norvin

Compass Academy

Freeman ave and Cleveland St

Gladstone st and N Emerson Ave

685 John Adams Pkwy, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

5th St and Emerson ave

301 9th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
Civitan Park

LDS Church 33N/5th

Parri/ 5th

LDS CHURCH N 15TH EAST

Ucon LDS Church on 105th

Ucon 36th/112th

2 Landmark Ln, Rigby, ID 83442, USA

965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
1:35 pm
1:37 pm
1:39 pm
1:41 pm
1:43 pm
1:46 pm
1:50 pm
1:53 pm
1:56 pm
2:02 pm
2:07 pm
2:12 pm
2:15 pm
2:22 pm
2:25 pm
2:31 pm

2:45 pm

BUS WHERE? for SCHOOLS

Learn more at buswhere.com

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/18018/print

n



8/21/24, 6:24 PM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "B" Bus-White Pine WP 2 New

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Stop # Address

LDS Church Dallin/ Pinnacle
Copper Lane/RingNeck
Glock /Harley

Flint/ Hyrum

Hyrum / Rain Tree
41st/Livingston

Catalina / Hensley
Denning/ Sawmill
Aubree/ Tanner
Thunder Ridge Seminary
Ladino /Kimberly
Dixie/Crimson

LDS Church Crimson
Booner/ Edminston
18th/36th

Larue / Michelle
Midnight Blue/Spectrum
Stevens /Silverstone
Marcia / Upland

Adam/ Eve

2959 John Adams Pkwy, Ammon, ID 83406, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
7:10 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:25 am
7:28 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:37 am
7:39 am
7:43 am
7:45 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:56 am

8:02 am

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/15972/print

12



8/21/24, 6:29 PM

White Pine
Route Sheet: "B" Bus-White Pine White Pine 2 PM Route

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Stop # Address

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)

Eve/ Adam 3:30 pm
Marcia /Upland 3:31 pm
Silverstone/ Stevens 3:33 pm
Midnight Blue/ Spectrum 3:37 pm
Michelle / Larue 3:38 pm
36th/ 18th 3:40 pm
Edmiston / Booner 3:43 pm
LDS Church Crimson 3:46 pm
Crimson / Dixie 3:48 pm
Ladino/ Kimberly 3:50 pm
Thunder Ridge Seminary 3:52 pm
Tanner/Aubree 3:56 pm
Denning / Sawmill 3:59 pm
Catalina /Hensley 4:03 pm
41st/ Livingston 4:05 pm
Hyrum/ Rain Tree 4:06 pm
Flint/ Hyrum 4:07 pm
Harley/ Glock 4:09 pm
Copper /Ringneck 4:11 pm
LDS Church Dallin/ Pinnacle 4:14 pm
965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 4:21 pm

hitps://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/16121/print

1/2



8/21/24, 6:48 PM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "C" Bus-White Pine WP 3 New

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Stop # Address

Curlew/ Brooklyn

Hollow / Fennec

Jason /Adam
Windsor/Heartland

John Adams Pkwy / Ross

John Adams Pkwy/JAP Culdesac
Emery / 1st

John Adams Pkwy/ Wheatfield
Mirinda/ Jessica

Forest Glen/Winchester
Sunnydays day Care

Thunder / Liberty

Taylorview / Judy

Carolyn / Sunnyside

Midway /Southwick

Eagle/ Brianne ( Pick me up)
Eagle/ Sawtooth

1940 Dove

Curlew/ Chasewood

2959 John Adams Pkwy, Ammon, ID 83406, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:11 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:23 am
7:25 am
7:30 am
7:34 am
7:40 am
7:42 am '
7:45 am
7:49 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:55 am

7:59 am

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/15973/print

12



8/21/24, 6:55 PM

White Pine
Route Sheet: "C" Bus-White Pine WP 3 New PM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Stop # Address

Curlew /Chasewood

1940 Dove

Eagle/ Sawtooth

Eagle/ Brianne ( Pick me up)
Midway /Southwick

Carolyn /Sunnyside
Taylorview / Judy

Thunder/ Liberty
Sunnydays day Care

Forest Glen / Winchester

Jessica / Mirinda

Wheatfield / John Adams Pkwy

Emery / 1st

John Adams/ JAP Culdesac
John Adams/ Ross
Windsor/Heartland
Jason/ Adam
Hollow/Fennec

Curlew/ Brooklyn

965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
3:22 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:29 pm
3:33 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:43 pm
3:48 pm
3:52 pm
3:54 pm
3:56 pm
3:58 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm
4:03 pm
4:06 pm
4:09 pm
4:11 pm

4:18 pm

hitps://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/16108/print

12



8/21/24, 7:04 PM BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine

Route Sheet: "D" Bus-White Pine WP 4 New

Stop # Address

1 Skyline / Whitney

2 Skyline/ Casseopeia

3 Hansen / Storer

4 Pancheri Daycare

5 Pancheri/Periska

6 LDS Church 17th/Bellin
7 Koala Day Care

8 Brigham / 9th

9 Firethorn/ Calistoga

10 Yukatan /Pahala

11 Carriage Gate Turnround
12 Stone Run/ StoneBrook
13 Springwood/ Hartert

14 21st/ Higbee

15 Fife/19th
16 John Adams Parkway and Olive Ave
17 Safstrom/ 7th

18 Syringa/Holbrook/Tendoy

19 2959 John Adams Pkwy, Ammon, ID 83406, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
6:51 am
6:53 am
6:55 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:05 am
7:14 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:31 am
7:34 am
7:37 am
7:40 am
7:44 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:55 am

8:02 am

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/15974/print

@ BUS WHERE? forSCHOOLS

112



8/21/24, 7:20 PM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "D" Bus-White Pine WP 4 New PM

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Stop # Address

Syringa/Holbrook/Tendoy
Safstrom/ 7th

Olive/ John Adams Parkway
Fife/ 19th

21st/ Higbee

Springwood /Hartert

Stone Run/ StoneBrook
Carriage Gate Turnround
Yukatan Way & Pahala Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
Firethorn/ Calistoga

9th/ Brigham

Koala Day Care

LDS Church 17th/Bellin
Pancheri/ Periska

Pancheri Daycare

Storer / Hansen

Skyline /Casseopeia

Skyline / Whitney

965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
3:27 pm
3:29 pm
3:32 pm
3:38 pm
3:41 pm
3:44 pm
3:47 pm
3:50 pm
3:54 pm
3:58 pm
4:01 pm
4:07 pm
4:16 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:26 pm
4:28 pm
4:29 pm

4:37 pm

@ BUS WHERE? forSCHOOLS

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/16107/print

12



10/15/24, 10:43 AM

BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "E" WP WP EAM 10/9

Stop
#

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Address

965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

3586 Citrus Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA

Crestwood Ln & Providence Way, Idaho Falls, ID 83404,
USA

Revere Dr & Lexington Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
Delaware Ave & Brookview Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
Wheatstone Dr & Dairy Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
Oakhurst Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA

Waterford Ln & E 25th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
Monticello Dr & Balboa Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
581 E 14th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA

12th St. & Merrett Dr Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA

12th St, & Austin Ave Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA

12th St & Westergard Ave, [daho Falls, ID 83404, USA

2071 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA

John Adams Pkwy & Meppen Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

John Adams Pkwy & Tyra Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

2959 John Adams Pkwy, Ammon, ID 83406, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In

App)

7:18 am

7:20 am

7:21 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:30 am
7:32 am
7:35 am
7:41 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:51 am
7:52 am

8:00 am

BUSWHERE? for SCHOOLS

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/18698/print

1/2



10/15/24, 10:47 AM BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine
Route Sheet: "E" WP WP EPM 10/9
Sample ETA

Stop

Address (Real-Time Results In
’ App)
1 2959 John Adams Pkwy, Ammon, ID 83406, USA
2 549 Tyra Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 3:30 pm
3 John Adams & Meppen 3:31 pm
4 2071 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 3:34 pm
5 12th & Westerguard 3:35 pm
6 Austin Ave & 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USﬁ\ 3:37 pm
7 Merrett Dr & 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 3:38 pm
8 581 E 14th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 3:41 pm
9 1850 Balboa Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 3:47 pm
10 Waterford Ln & E 25th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 3:51 pm
11 1043 Oakhurst Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 3:53 pm
12 1080 Wheatstone Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 3:56 pm
13 3829 Delaware Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 4:01 pm
14 2060 Lexington Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 4:02 pm

Crestwood Ln & Providence Way, Idaho Falls, ID 83404,
15 4:04 pm

USA
16 Citrus Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA 4:05 pm
17 965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA 4:17 pm

@ BUS WHERE? forSCHOOLS

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/18697/print 12



10/15/24, 11:18 AM BusWhere for Schools | Know When the Bus is Coming

White Pine

Route Sheet: "E" WP Route "E" Early Release

Stop # Address

1 John Adams / Tyra

2 Cascade/ John Adams (meppen)

3 Hope Lutheran

4 12th St & Westergard Ave

5 Austin Ave & 12th St,

6 Merrett Dr & 12th

7 Kids Corner Day Care

8 Balboa/Monticello

9 25th/ Waterford

10 Londonderry & Oakhurst

11 Dairy/Wheatstone

12 Delaware & Brookview

13 Revere & Lexington

14 Crestwood/ Providence Way,

15 3691 Citrus Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA
16 965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA

Sample ETA

(Real-Time Results In App)
1:30 pm
1:31 pm
1:33 pm
1:34 pm
1:36 pm
1:37 pm
1:40 pm
1:46 pm
1:51 pm
1:53 pm
1:55 pm
2:00 pm
2:02 pm
2:03 pm
2:05 pm

2:17 pm

@ BUS WHERE? for SCHOOLS

Learn more at buswhere.com

https://buswhere.com/schools/admin/routes/18022/print

ik



